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General information about company

Scrip code 538795

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE185C01017

Name of the company

Shree Ajit Pulp and Paper Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
i Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe_r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whethpr the ngted Entljcy has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No No
6 Whethe?r any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential No No No No

voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 7
S}:areholding 2 | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. a % of total no. class of securities (IX)
.. | Partly shares of shares
Cateso Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-up | underlying shares held (calculated as
gory shareholder | shareholders up equity paid-up ving (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ equity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
[¢1] (o1} shares - (IV)H(V)+
held (IV) shares Receipts V1 1957) (VIII) As ] % of
held (V) | (vi) 2% of Qlasseg: | Class [ | (asBic)
(A+B+C2) X ey
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 55.6 2978450 2978450556
Group
(B) Public 1248 2378250 2378250 444 2378250 2378250 | 444
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1254 5356700 5356700 100 5356700 5356700 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa %‘ Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Shares assuming f“”f Locked in | or otherwise
Shares l:) -0 Underlying convers_lt())]n O | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding convgr; 1ble (XI) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities ( as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding convertible held in
[0)] . Outstanding . percentage of o
(1 convertible W securities and | 7. Asa% As a % | dematerialized
i arrants diluted share
securities (Xi) No. Of capital) (XD= | N of total of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | &P .
( VIDHX) A Shares | No. (a) | Shares
(VID+(X) As a | (a)
@ % of held held
(A+B+C2) (®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.6 773750 (25.98 | 2978450
Group
(B) Public 444 1876990
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 773750 | 14.44 | 4855440
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Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

-

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of No. Of Total nos, | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up o shares X . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity ]u)ndex lytmg ]:1eld VI (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights aso aa%
Shareholders (1) [410)) shares shares Repqsx oy per SCRR, of
eceipts AV)H(V)+
held (1V) | held 1) v 1957) (VIII ) Total
V) Asa% of ;T(Iass eg Cl_ass Total Voting
(AtB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharelolding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a) Individuals/Hindu | 2978450 2978450 |s5.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
undivided Family
(SX;-]];Otal 6 2978450 2978450 |[55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2978450 2978450 |55.6 2978450 2978450 | 55.6
Group
(A=(A)
(DHA)2) l
Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1) ) 716405 716405 |1337 716405 716405 |13.37
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 15 1585037 1585037 |29.59 1585037 1585037 29.59
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© é;g;igf” 81 76808 76808 | 143 76808 76808 | 143
——
(Sgij)"‘a] 1248 2378250 2378250 |44.4 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1248 2378250 2378250 {444 2378250 2378250 | 44.4
(1+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 00 53 35670 5356700 | 100
ABHC2) 1254 53567 5356700 |100 5356700 56701
Total 0 0 356700 | 100
(A+B+C) 1254 5356700 5356700 {10 535670 535 1
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in | or otherwise Number of
Shares o- Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | encumbered .
. Shares . - (XI1I) equity shares
Underlying : convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . Underlying i held in
Outstanding . securities and | percentage of As a % -
. Outstanding ) sa% Asa% |dematerialized
convertible ., | No. Of diluted share £ total sa 7o
. Warrants (Xi) . . a No. |0t W f total form (X1V)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= O Shares | No. (a) ol'to
(@ (VIDHX) Asa% [ (@ |paq Shares
of (A+B+C2) (b) held (b)
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 55.6 773750 125.98 | 2978450
Sub-Total
55.6 773750 |125.98 | 2978450
A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 55.6 773750 | 25.98 | 2978450
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13.37 394405
(a(ii)) 29.59 1409277
(e) 1.43 73308
Sub-Total
444 1876990
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
444 1876990
B=B)1)HB)
@HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4855440
Total (A+B+C 100 773750 | 14.44 | 4855440

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Gautam D Shah

Suresh C Shah

Bela G Shah

Sunita S Shah

Varun Shah

Devashri Gautam Shah

PAN (II) AHPPS9333L

AACPS1939E

AVOPS9509B

AACPS1940D

BTAPS7274)

BTAPS6857B

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)HV)+ (VD

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(C2)

19.88

14.8

7.23

3.44

7.98

227

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Class egly

Total 1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 19.88

14.8

7.23

3.44

7.98

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIIy+(Xi)a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.88

14.8

3.44

7.98

227

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) 773750

0

0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 72.67

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1064750

792860

387540

184200

427700

121400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group | Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 2978450
(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2978450
(IVYHV)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Ix)

Class eg:X 2978450

Class egy

Total 2978450

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 35.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 55.6
percentage of :
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(XiXa) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1r)

No. (a) 773750

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 25.98

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 2978450

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Jayantilal
Mafatlal Shah

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bharat
Mafatlal Shah

Dipak R. Shah

Mahesh H
Shah

Chandra C
Shah

Swetal Mayur
Shah

Ritu Garg

PAN (1) ARMPS3187P

ACXPS5921M

ABEPS3866K

AWQPS3396D

ADPPGI1268A

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

435500

BAEPS7183M

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IVyHV)+ (VD)

435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.06

1.88

2.09

2.66

1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Classeg: X 435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Class egiy

Total 435500

270900

100860

230992

112100

142400

54500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 8.13

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.66

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

5.06

1.88

4.31

2.09

2.66

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

435500

270900

230992

37200

142400

54500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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- Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 1347252
(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 1347252
(IV)+H(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2515
1957) (Vi) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1347252

Class eg:y
Total 1347252

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

25.15

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 25.15
percentage of )
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1171492
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT UPDATED BY THE SHAREHOLDER
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

S

Category

1EPF

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

—

30

28

81

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
av)

5414

19035

11536

16832

23991

76808

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

5414

19035

11536

16832

23991

76808

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.22

0.31

0.45

1.44

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

5414

19035

11536

16832

23991

76808

Class egry

Total

5414

19035

11536

16832

23991

76808

"| Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.22

0.31

0.45

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIYHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.22

0.31

0.45

1.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % oftotal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5414

19035

8036

16832

23991

73308

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not } ’ I \ l
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